



AL-KO Surface pumps SA 30 - 110307 - Year of manufacture 08/1995

306573 START WASHER 300000016
306576 SCREW
306586 WASHER 320000027
703452 USE 700148
306594 STARTER CABLE 300000017
306657 SPIRAL SPRING 4000132
306596 CORE PLUG 301000082
306665 WASHER/GASKET 300000036
306666 INTAKE FLANGE 300000034
405981 CARBURETOR SA50 (405981)
306674 SEAL
306677 WASHER 6000061
306683 SCREW 300000053
306687 IGNITION COILGL150 4098017
306694 SPRING WASHER 300000063
306929 BOLT 51030104(306929)
306710 FAN WHEEL 300000037
405374 PISTON RING
405375 BOLT F PISTON COMP.
405376 PISTON 300000069(405376)
405377 CYLINDER KPL 300000042
405378 NEEDLE BEARING 3037009
405379 CRANKSHAFT 300000140
703452 USE 700148
407184 STARTER HOUSING CPL 4221059
407191 SAFETY EXHAUST 4098465
407192 HOLDING PLATE 4098491
407193 WASHER 4151106
407194 MOUNTING ANGLE 4151097
407195 BRACKET 4095211
407196 EXHAUST SEAL 4095036
407197 EXHAUST 4098034 (407197)
701368 SELF-TAPPING SCREW. 5X10 VZ(70
703568 SCREW 6X12 (703568)
407203 WASHER 2.9X9.5 3960018
407204 WASHER 4.8 3078009
407205 WASHER M5 3819006
407206 SCREW M4X20 3801007
700121 LOCK NUT - USE 704537
401449 WASHER260010208(401449)
401449 WASHER260010208(401449)
700345 BEARING 6201 2Z625(700345)
701762 HEXAGON SOCKET-HEAD CAP SCREW
702864 HEXAGON -SOCKET-HEAD CAP SCREW
703451 WASHER



703464 SERRATED LOCK WASHER M4 391600

703666 SCREW M5X25 (703666)

